
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/8/25 at 3:15:42 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/11/2025
Accident reported: very minor
damage
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Branded Title: Salvage

26  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

Last owned in Texas

101,400  Last reported odometer reading

2016 HYUNDAI SONATA

HYBRID SE

VIN: KMHE24L16GA036027
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/oXOHPI6VZaS_y_OvkcMyNNZwnw19YORKolDC6kIGemVCBmXSzodplN3xzfz-O4-brs_a0wqqFBHtd720V-fg4P8XqUXdUQ_BLIW3UGVfvGcGm_Xhj11MDzSrG-Z_Ger4IeQvXxi8f8AaPbns3hCyqy9MG-ykEKMO-Sr-nYLltSXb8HDwNFT6Mtn_V5s8_Tx9sA1yXmV9GxA0Nxk0mVeaAX7M9nvCuCn44-u2J4zjodiAXnzfc1tw2filNzRh4MtVs6KZ6f-bEGTTRN0qfZcNQFif5gxUB9EHfwJugIL0f55X5dBcwD_1kh0UxlOv7NVVQMLxtIVADDWgnFNP-2cw6udalTpA38xC30n01YqHWrbWdIP90qWJPxqBFWn3ELNy_iF2O_jOcnezdbFAIcIw2lU1cdpA9A.cfx


Accident / Damage

DMV title problems reported. Accident reported: 04/11/2025.
No Issues
Reported

Severe Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.
Warranty Active Warranty Voided

Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Alert!

Problem Found

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not
qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Corporate Vehicle
12,779 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/03/2016 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Texas
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $27,105
Eclipse Black exterior
Gray interior

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2025

Type of owner Corporate Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 10 mo. 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 12,779/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 101,234 101,400

-
-
-
-



Original Window Sticker

09/26/2016 14 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

10/27/2016 18 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #10820242660250057

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/06/2017 7,407 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/28/2017 10,982 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/26/2018 15,113 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/18/2018 19,417 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

08/29/2018 22,173 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/TCRasJt353o2ymcK218aLVuwduhO9Iuxp-zXiee-m6t2mX95jzX1EvlCUi6e4RT28IHk6GR0krV9wvK5UeV0W5Awor3IlSyFc5tnm0BgBD1dgNNTKR-Kul-zzZ6JS8KjZ4wzkRu4xQwmd5sK-1MpjnuWwslqz1BN1TrcIF8BruyZ5RChuRiU_Ysn-VL9Qlyy-Fi2bJFKSHGLQztnzbUlG_-9cD4OdO1u4Kbva9PKdwqDFfMIa7GidTaYnAAw1eXIFJaS7A7N3VMo8_6jA2uZMfOAsN86__TaMLfUoa1l1pQYG1BHt9WAR-W7X6N_xmX2rdODGCGUHxrvmSTTtuBMFu93JzgVt5f4_xGKN0X8Lr4DZHsBUo2JQCWkQOAoifVbf01_I633AnrBN0ApB_5crAQWQ0tpciO1fTc-.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/eptGTxb97ICF8VuBtUF7spZ1tc3k7izCQvG-UdxpfM2flWOcU0uPSP09p6jmfpiJxehZ3y2k6utMt_-VBqN6qOgEQWCLK2A6BH5eaQLhppNLPTFgeWKQ5Sotxd5xg2uDNSLZhLG31M-25rcMf_aO2Bd4X66x90LPGkp8Zv2OF5vUAcF8Rwrqj090Bksrzj05xZVRSnsWnObZy1R64nx-x-raZOjIqDi6LRaVRDpPCoiOhKDpn9PtaSL6RLmD3tKE6WnqgjGPY9ry6_I0q8lzVhM7SP9pmIbR4sM5fb5rtj61oDu-lNZcIVKVzTTjFrn0T53bgDhRaGaUKbuaIP4d1b2VnJA-jcayFAXjTNeYSKlqDE0GJP6QOxTF5Bup28PNtbcuAW8upkiEssazXw5dyqlxKDWf6CzlnK1b.cfx


10/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #10820242660250057

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/16/2018 23,805 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/07/2019 27,539 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/09/2019 31,338 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/11/2019 33,106 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

08/30/2019 34,980 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/01/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #10820242660250057

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/25/2020 41,059 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/03/2020 45,015 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-



hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

08/31/2020 45,752 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #10820242660250057

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/28/2021 49,478 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/17/2021 53,670 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/25/2021 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/30/2021 54,737 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

10/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #10820242660250057

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/02/2021 58,494 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Oil and filter changed

04/14/2022 63,581 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Transmission serviced

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-



09/11/2022 69,141 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/12/2022 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #10820242660250057

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/21/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #28695344852005010

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/17/2023 76,977 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Automatic transmission serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/02/2023 84,949 Sam's Club Tire & Battery
Center
Mcallen, TX
956-278-8824
https://www.samsclub.com

4.8 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

08/04/2023 85,162 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/07/2023 85,163 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

10/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McAllen, TX
Title #28695344852005010

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/12/2023 93,678 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-



4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

02/08/2024 97,155 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Spark plug(s) replaced

02/19/2024 97,911 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/30/2024 99,417 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Engine electrical system checked

08/05/2024 99,554 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

09/13/2024 100,921 Hyundai of Pharr
Pharr, TX
956-784-8300
hyundaiofpharr.com

4.3 / 5.0

533 Verified Reviews

7,143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked

09/25/2024 101,183 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

10/10/2024 101,209 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

01/23/2025 101,234 Texas
Inspection Station
McAllen, TX

Failed emissions inspection

01/29/2025 Texas
Inspection Station
McAllen, TX

Passed emissions inspection

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-



02/21/2025 Sevcik's Service Center
College Station, TX
979-696-0065
sevciksservicecenter.com

4.9 / 5.0

172 Verified Reviews

342 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oxygen sensor replaced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/19/2025 101,400 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hearne, TX
Title #10162545725090416

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/11/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: very minor damage
Damage to rear
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

05/06/2025 Damage Report SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator

-

-
-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/8/25 at
3:15:42 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/8/25 at
3:15:42 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Salvage Title
A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/8/25 3:15:42 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 HYUNDAI SONATA HYBRID
vehicle (VIN: KMHE24L16GA036027), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/8/25 at
4:15 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


